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St. Mary’s School 
Game Schedule 

Lady Rockets Volleyball 
2019 

 
 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   LOCATION   TIME 

Monday February 4 Cisne    Cisne    6:00p  

Thursday February 7 Clay City   Clay City   4:30p 

Tuesday February 12 Jasper    Jasper    6:00p 

Thursday  February 14 West Salem   St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Friday  February 15 Grayville   St. Mary’s    6:00p 

Saturday February 16 Allendale Tournament  Allendale   TBA 

Tuesday February 19 New Hope   St. Mary’s    6:00p 

Wednesday February 20 WEAA Conference Tournament Clay City   TBA 

Thursday February 21 Parkview   St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Monday February 25 Allendale   St. Mary’s    6:00p 

Tuesday February 26 Mt. Carmel Junior High  St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Saturday March 2 Center Street Tournament Fairfield   TBA 

Monday March 4 Allendale   Allendale   6:00p 

Thursday March 7 Mt. Carmel Junior High  Mt. Carmel Grade School 6:00p 

Tuesday March 12  Regionals   TBA    TBA 

Thursday March 19 Regional Championship  TBA    TBA 

Saturday March 23 State Tournament  Herrin    TBA 

  


